MEETING PROGRAM

0830-0900

0900-0915

0915-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030

1030-1110

1110-1130

1130-1150
1150-1210
1210-1230

o  1230-1330

‘ﬂ.

STAYING HEALTHY
Venue: Hall A

Chair: Jacqueline Boyle and Tamara Mackean

The Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
Women'’s Fitness Program
Karla Canuto

Differences in Body Build and Composition
Between Aboriginal and Non-Indigenous
Australians Provide Insights to Premature
Chronic Disease Risk

Jaqui Hughes

Directing Your Own Kidney Journey
Heather Hall

Improving Nutrition Outcomes for Mothers
and Babies in Cape York
Kirby Murtha

MORNING TEA

MAORI HEALTH
Venue: Hall A

Chair: Kasey Tawhara and Louise Craig

Chasing Equity: Our Wahine and Tamariki
Are Dying

Beverley Lawton

Maori Women’s Decision Making
Experiences when Delivery was by
Caesarean Section

Patricia Boyd

PACIFIC ISLANDER HEALTH

Building Research Capacity in the Pacific
Islands (The BRRACAP Study)

Alec Ekeroma

Contraception in PNG
Philippa Ramsay

Building Professional Skills and Capacity in
the Pacific
Alec Ekeroma

LUNCH

f' :

0830-0900

0900-0930

0930-1000

1030-1100

1100-1130

1130-1150

1150-1210

1210-1230

SEXUAL AND REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
Venue: Meeting Room 4&5
Chair: Jacki Mein and Stephanie Brown

TTANGO (Test, Treat and Go)
Rebecca Guy

Mifepristone (RU486) - An Update

Caroline de Costa

“Respect” Our Mob - Safer Sex is More Than
Using Condoms
Sarah Betts and Catherine Carroll

PROMOTING SOCIAL & EMOTIONAL
WELLBEING

Venue: Meeting Room 4&5

Chair: Sue Jacobs and Beth Campbell

Spiritual Integrity, Healing and Renewal - Stories
of Walien Women'’s Strength and Endurance
Tamara Mackean

Social and Emotional Wellbeing
Marlene Liddle and Diplinga Marika

WOMEN AT RISK

Mental Health Recovery for Indigenous Women
and Families in Prison
Robyn Shields

Considering Contraceptive Options for
Indigenous Women
Meredith Frearson

Marijuana Use and its Impact on Remote
Communities
Alan Clough
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MEETING PROGRAM

1330-1345

1345-1400

1400-1415

1415-1430

1430-1445

1445-1500

1500-1515

1515-1530

1530-1600

1600-1630

1630-1700

1700-1730

FREE COMMUNICATION STREAM A
Venue: Hall A

Chair: Margaret O’Brien and Caroline Harvey

Evaluating the Apunipima Baby Basket
Program
Jacki Mein

Walking in the Worlds of the Aboriginal
Maternal Infant Health Practitioners
Renae Kirkham

Yarning Up About Cultural Safety in
Maternity Care
Kate Freeman and Kim Ward

Challenges of Health Services: The AMOSS
Rheumatic Heart Disease (RHD) in
Pregnancy Study

Geraldine Vaughan

The Recipe for Good Practice - Success in
Aboriginal Women’s Health
Marika Jackomos

“It's a Program Not Just a Basket” -
Strengthening the Apunipima Baby Basket
Program

Johanna Neville

Supporting Breastfeeding in Aboriginal and
Torres Strait Islander Women: Can We Do
More?

Jessica Hegedus

A Pragmatic Guide for Smoking
Cessation and Initiation of Nicotine
Replacement Therapy for Indigenous
Pregnant Smokers

Gillian Gould

AFTERNOON TEA

SUCCESSFUL HEALTH SERVICE
DELIVERY

Venue: Hall A

Chair: Jacki Mein and Melody Muscat

Womens Health:Nganampa Health Council
Paul Torzillo

Continuous Quality Improvement in
Pregnancy Care - Longitudinal Results from
the ABCD Project

Melanie Gibson

Evaluation of the SA Aboriginal Family
Birthing Program

Philippa Middleton and Karen Glover

1330-1345

1345-1400

1400-1415

1415-1430

1430-1445

1445-1500

1500-1515

1515-1530

1600-1630

1630-1700

1700-1730

FREE COMMUNICATION STREAM B
Venue: Meeting Room 4&5
Chair: Marilyn Clarke and Gail Garvey

Are Women's Needs Being Met by Specialist Health
Services Managing Urinary Incontinence in the Top
End NT?

Alexandra Bonner

Evaluating the Implementation of a Pilot
Polycystic Ovary Syndrome Clinic in the Torres Strait
Grace Hollands

Generating Indigenous Research Knowledge:
Sharing an Innovative Methodology, Generating
Indigenous Voices info Literature - A Look at the
Use of Traditional Indigenous Nicotine and the
Transition to Smoking in Australia

Sylvia Locker

The Well Women's House Initiative: Listening to
Aboriginal Women in Port Augusta
Julia Vnuk

Genetic Risk Factors in a Vulvar Cancer Cluster
Among Young Indigenous Women in Arnhem Land
Rebekah McWhirter

Translational Research to Increase Pap Smear
Uptake in an Urban Aboriginal Community
Controlled Health Service

Melanie Dorrington

The VIP-I Project: HPV Vaccine Impact in the
Australian Indigenous Population
Dina Saulo

Increases in STI Testing Following the Introduction

of a Sexual Health Quality Improvement Program:
Findings From the STRIVE Trial

Bronwyn Silver

FAMILY AND JUSTICE SERVICES
Venue: Meeting Room 4&5
Chair: Louise Craig and Jaqui Hughes

Kornar Winmil Yunti Men Yarning
Stephen Simpson

Our Greatest Challenge: Aboriginal Children and
Human Rights
Hannah McGlade

Types of Issue at Legal Services and its
Impact on Indigenous Women
Cheryl Axleby
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